
2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 SCAGLIONE Cecilia 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'13.42
2 3 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.12
3 6 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'17.59
4 5 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'17.61
5 2 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.35
6 7 PENZO Aurora 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'23.55
7 8 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.91
8 1 PASTINE Arianna 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.44
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Serie 2
1 4 LOVATI Camilla 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'28.76
2 5 CANEPA Perla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'32.64
3 3 DE LUCA Noemi 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'37.55
4 6 TARANTINO Martina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'41.41
5 2 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'48.27
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2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 SCAGLIONE Cecilia 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'13.42
2 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.12
3 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'17.59
4 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'17.61
5 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.35
6 PENZO Aurora 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'23.55
7 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.91
8 PASTINE Arianna 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.44
9 LOVATI Camilla 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'28.76

10 CANEPA Perla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'32.64
11 DE LUCA Noemi 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'37.55
12 TARANTINO Martina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'41.41
13 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'48.27
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